FICHE

TECHNIQUE

MARQUE

REFERENCE

66

31

D16/19*

7mm

66/71*
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130/135*
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Pour toute assistance, merci de nous contacter :
Tél. : 01 41 83 24 00 - E-mail: information@euxos.com
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